Oct 04 2024 (01:47) India Rail Info

Panvel - Mumbai CSMT Slow Local/98188 - Mumb - CR
PNVL/Panvel Junction to CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus
1h 19m - 49 km - 23 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PNVL |Panvel Junction 19:55 (N 0 50 (12 |[CR
2 KNDS [Khandeshwar 19:59 20:00 m (2 |1 3 57 |5 CR
3 MANR [Mansarovar 20:02 20:03 Tm |2 |1 5 85 |5 CR
4 KHAG |Kharghar 20:05 20:06 m (2 |1 8 48 |4 |CR
5 BEPR |Belapur CBD 20:09 20:10 im (4 |1 10 |47 CR
6 SWDV |Seawoods - Darave 20:13 20:14 Tm |2 |1 13 42 CR
7 NEU |Nerul 20:16 20:17 Tm |4 |1 14 |73 CR
8 |INJ Juinagar 20:19 20:20 Tm |4 |1 17 55 CR
9 |SNCR |Sanpada 20:22 20:23 im (4 |1 19 |70 |7 CR
10 [VSH |Vashi 20:24 20:25 m (4 |1 20 |63 [16 |CR
11 [MNKD |Mankhurd 20:32 20:33 im (2 |1 27 |65 |5 CR
12 |GV Govandi 20:35 20:36 m (2 |1 29 |96 |8 CR
13 |CMBR |Chembur 20:37 20:38 im (2 |1 31 34 (8 CR
14 |TKNG |Tilaknagar 20:40 20:41 m |2 |1 32 |39 (6 |CR
15 |CLA Kurla Junction 20:43 20:44 Tm |8 |1 33 58 |[5 CR
16 |CHF |Chunabhatti 20:46 20:47 m (2 |1 35 |51 |8 CR
17 |GTBN [Guru Tegh Bahadur 20:49 20:50 im (2 |1 37 |31 [12 |CR
Nagar
18 |VDLR |Vadala Road 20:55 20:56 m (4 |1 39 |65 |5 CR
19 |[SVE Sewri 20:58 20:59 im (2 |1 42 |51 |7 CR
20 |CTGN [Cotton Green 21:01 21:02 m (2 |1 43 |71 |9 CR
21 |RRD [Reay Road 21:03 21:04 Tm (2 |1 45 (34 |7 CR
22 |DKRD |Dockyard Road 21:06 21:07 m |2 |1 46 (34 |20 |[CR
23 |SNRD [Sandhurst Road 21:08 21:09 m (4 |1 46 |67 |9 CR
24 [MSD [Masjid 21:10 21:11 m (2 |1 47 125 |9 CR
25 |CSMT [Mumbai CSM Terminus [21:14 1,2 |1 49 |- 14 |CR

Oct 04 2024 (01:47) https://indiarailinfo.com




